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STANDARD

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

DATE

DWG. NO. POLB-08-00

TITLE BIG BORE PIN ARBOR CHUCK (POLB-08)

 SCALE

NO. TITLE OF ITEM MATERIAL SIZE & SPEC. Q`TY NOTE

AGENCY

STANDARDUSERCODE NO. -

 MOMENT OF INERTIAL

 MAX. SPEED

 CLAMPING FORCE

 MAX. INPUT FORCE

 JAW STROKE

 PLUNGER STROKE

 CHUCK SPEC.

 WEIGHT

CHUCK SPEC.

No. REVISIONS DATE DRAWN APP.

1

2

 ∅5 mm

 2,549 kgf

 8,158 kgf

 0.14 kgf.m²

 25.3 kg

 10 mm

 POLB-08

 5,000 rpm

3-M12x100L
PCD∅133.4

∅5
6

∅1
7
0
.0

0
 -

0
.0

1
4

-
0
.0

3
9

∅1
8
0

∅2
1
0

∅1
7

∅7
8
.5

∅8
0

50°

∅5
0

P
C

D
 ∅

8
0
.0

∅1
5
4

∅1
8
0
.0

 (
S
E
L
F
 R

IN
G

)

3-M12TAP

5 0.5

97.5

30 4

11528

MAX. M45x2.0p

55

P
C

D
 ∅

1
1
3
.0

P80

1 1

3

3

2

2

M10


	시트 및 뷰
	모형


